
Coaches:

Tom Congden, Head Coach
Jesse Bixby, Assistant Coach
Brian Dwyer, Assistant Coach
Jake Smith, Assistant Coach
Corey Evans, Assistant Coach

Canastota
(B) V Football

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 20, 2024 Tue Practice N/A 4:00
PM

7:30
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Aug 21, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 4:30
PM

7:00
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Aug 22, 2024 Thu Practice N/A 4:00
PM

7:00
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Aug 23, 2024 Fri Practice N/A 4:00
PM

7:00
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Aug 24, 2024 Sat Practice N/A 11:00
AM

2:00
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Aug 26, 2024 Mon Practice N/A 4:00
PM

7:00
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Aug 27, 2024 Tue Practice N/A 4:00
PM

7:00
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Aug 28, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 4:00
PM

7:00
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Aug 29, 2024 Thu Practice N/A 4:00
PM

7:00
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Aug 30, 2024 Fri Practice N/A 4:00
PM

7:00
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Aug 31, 2024 Sat Scrimmage @ Vernon-
Verona-Sherrill

6:00
PM Turf Field Stadium Departure Time:

4:15 PM L

Sep 2, 2024 Mon Practice N/A 4:00
PM

7:00
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Sep 3, 2024 Tue Practice N/A 4:00
PM

6:30
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Sep 4, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:00
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Sep 5, 2024 Thu Practice N/A 7:00
PM

9:15
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Sep 6, 2024 Fri Regular Season @ Marcellus 7:00
PM

9:00
PM

Marcellus SHS
Stadium Field

Departure Time:
3:45 PM NL

Sep 11, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:45
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Sep 12, 2024 Thu Practice N/A 6:30
PM

8:30
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)



Sep 13, 2024 Fri
Regular Season
(Senior Night) 
52-20 W

Sherburne-
Earlville

7:00
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

NL

Sep 20, 2024 Fri Regular Season
@ Tully
(Southern Hills
Storm)

6:30
PM

9:00
PM

Tully HS Field #1-
Larry Hart Field

Departure Time:
3:15 PM NL

Sep 23, 2024 Mon Practice N/A 5:00
PM

6:00
PM High School Gym

Sep 24, 2024 Tue Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:15
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Sep 26, 2024 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:30
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Sep 27, 2024 Fri Regular Season
(Homecoming ) Little Falls 7:00

PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

L

Oct 2, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:00
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Oct 5, 2024 Sat Practice N/A 10:00
AM

12:15
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Oct 5, 2024 Sat Regular Season @ Holland
Patent

6:00
PM

HS Stadium /
Track

Departure Time:
3:00 PM L

Oct 7, 2024 Mon Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:45
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Oct 8, 2024 Tue Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:30
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Oct 10, 2024 Thu Regular Season @ Lowville 7:00
PM

Lowville High
School Main Gym

Departure Time:
3:15 PM L

Oct 13, 2024 Sun Practice N/A 5:00
PM

7:15
PM

Fitness Center,
Forum Room

Oct 14, 2024 Mon Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:30
PM

High School Gym,
Laidlaw Gym

Oct 15, 2024 Tue Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:45
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Oct 17, 2024 Thu Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:15
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Oct 18, 2024 Fri Regular Season General Brown 7:00
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

L

Oct 22, 2024 Tue Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:30
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Oct 23, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:15
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Oct 24, 2024 Thu Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:30
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Oct 25, 2024 Fri Regular Season Adirondack 7:00
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

L

Oct 28, 2024 Mon Practice N/A 4:00
PM

6:45
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE



Oct 29, 2024 Tue Practice N/A 4:30
PM

7:45
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Oct 30, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:00
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Oct 31, 2024 Thu Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:15
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Nov 1, 2024 Fri
Post-Season
(Section 3 Quarter
Final)

@ Skaneateles 6:30
PM

Skaneateles HS
Stadium Field

Departure Time:
3:15 PM NL

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE
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